
ABBEY BOWMEN OPEN SHOOT 29/5/2011 RESULTS  
GENTLEMAN ALBION RECURVE    

1 RICHARD PILKINGTON RAYDON HALL 866 108 66 

2 SIMON POWELL ARDLEIGH 801 107 48 

3 FRED TODD CADAC 791 106 45 

4 GLENN POWLEY RACKETTS 784 108 45 

5 GRAHAM HILL WEST ESSEX 776 106 38 

6 
MARTIN VIDGEON-

HART 
MAYFLOWER 768 108 40 

7 CHRIS LOWE ARDLEIGH 768 106 39 

8 JOHN ELKINS MAYFLOWER 766 108 40 

9 IAN BUGBEE 
BRAINTREE 

BOWMEN 
764 108 36 

10 PAUL HAWKER WEST ESSEX 746 108 35 

11 STUART SARTAIN RACKETTS 742 108 34 

12 PAUL ASHWORTH RAYDON HALL 728 108 32 

13 CLIVE RAINBIRD WEST ESSEX 687 105 24 

14 MIKE HUARD CADAC 671 105 21 

15 ADAM SARTAIN RACKETTS 632 106 16 

16 RICK LOWE ARDLEIGH 571 103 20 

17 ARTHUR STEEL RACKETTS 510 96 9 

     

LADIES ALBION RECURVE 

1 WENDY STEVENS MAYFLOWER 796 108 48 

2 KATHRYN SARTAIN RACKETTS 650 104 19 

3 TRACY SHERMAN RAYDON HALL 599 101 16 

 

GENTLEMAN ALBION COMPOUND 

1 ALEX CROFT MAYFLOWER 918 108 88 

2 MARTIN WHITE WEST ESSEX 908 108 78 

3 JOHN RAFFIN NOAK HILL 892 108 73 

4 JEREMY CLIFFORD WEST ESSEX 797 106 51 

5 BRIAN RAWLINS GRAYS 510 86 18 

 

LADY ALBION COMPOUND 

1 LESLEY HOWELL MAYFLOWER 802 108 44 

 

GENTLEMAN ALBION LONGBOW 

1 MAX ROOM NOAK HILL 345 77 3 

2 TERRY RIDDICK GRAYS 334 78 3 

3 GARRY STAPLETON GRAYS 173 45   

4 SIMON ARCHER FOX ARCHERS 72 19 2 

 

LADY ALBION LONGBOW 

1 LYNN ARCHER FOX ARCHERS 126 36 1 

 

 

JUNIOR GENTLEMAN WINDSOR RECURVE 

1 JAMES HOWELL MAYFLOWER 745 107 31 

 
GENTLEMAN WINDSOR RECURVE 

1 DAVID WILTSHIRE GNAS 773 107 39 

2 DAVID MASSER MAYFLOWER 695 107 27 

3 DEREK SIMMONS HOLDENS 587 101 23 

4 BRIAN THORNE 
NEWHAM 

ARCHERS 
400 85 103 

 
JNR GENTLEMAN WINDSOR BAREBOW 

1 JONATHAN NEALE BROXHILL 286 58 8 

 
JUNIOR GENTLEMAN SHORT WINDSOR RECURVE 

1 SAM HARVEY BROXHILL 808 108 51 

2 ALEX CORDARO ABBEY BOWMEN 773 107 39 

3 BILL WHYBROW 
CLEMENTS 

BOWMEN 
702 104 31 

4 JAMES PONTER ABBEY BOWMEN 681 105 27 
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JUNIOR LADY SHORT WINDSOR RECURVE 

1 EMMA GIBSON ABBEY BOWMEN 619 102 28 

 

 

JUNIOR GENTLEMAN JUNIOR WINDSOR RECURVE 

1 ALEX WILSON 
RAYDON 

HALL 
880 108 71 

2 ALEX BODY MAYFLOWER 866 108 69 

3 RUBON HOWE BROXHILL 814 108 53 

4 JAMES GRIDLEY MAYFLOWER 798 108 50 

5 HARRY COSSEY 
ABBEY 

BOWMEN 
533 94 16 

 

GENTLEMAN JUNIOR WINDSOR RECURVE 

1 LAURENCE PICKERING HDSA 728 106 41 

2 STEVE SOWDEN HDSA 541 82 20 

 

JUNIOR GENTLEMAN SHORT JUNIOR WINDSOR RECURVE 

1 JAY HARVEY BROXHILL 673 105 31 

 

MARRIED COUPLES ALBION RECURVE 

1st  STUART SARTAIN RACKETTS 742 108 34 

  KATHRYN SARTAIN RACKETTS 650 104 19 

TOTAL     1392 212 53 

2nd  
LYNN ARCHER 

FOX 

ARCHERS 126 36 1 

  SIMON ARCHER 

FOX 

ARCHERS 72 19 2 

TOTAL     198 55 3 

 

 

CLUB 

1st  GLENN POWLEY RACKETTS 784 108 45 

  STUART SARTAIN RACKETTS 742 108 34 

  KATHRYN SARTAIN RACKETTS 650 104 19 

  ADAM SARTAIN RACKETTS 632 106 16 

      2808 426 114 

2nd WENDY STEVENS MAYFLOWER 796 108 48 

  

MARTIN VIDGEON-

HART MAYFLOWER 768 108 40 

  JOHN ELKINS MAYFLOWER 766 108 40 

            

      2330 324 128 

3rd  GRAHAM HILL WEST ESSEX 776 106 38 

  PAUL HAWKER WEST ESSEX 746 108 35 

  CLIVE RAINBIRD WEST ESSEX 687 105 24 

            

      2209 319 97 

4th  
RICHARD 

PILKINGTON RAYDON HALL 866 108 66 

  PAUL ASHWORTH RAYDON HALL 728 108 32 

  TRACY SHERMAN RAYDON HALL 599 101 16 

            

      2193 317 114 

5th  SIMON POWELL ARDLEIGH 801 107 48 

  CHRIS LOWE ARDLEIGH 768 106 39 

  RICK LOWE ARDLEIGH 571 103 20 

 

BEST GOLD –  RICHARD PILKINGTON RAYDON HALL 

WORST WHITE – TERRY RIDDICK GRAYS 

 

LADY P –   IAN BUGBEE - BRAINTREE 

 LYNN ARCHER - FOX ARCHERS 

 JAMES PONTER – ABBEY BOWMEN 

 EMMA GIBSON – ABBEY BOWMEN 

 

From everyone at Abbey Bowmen our congratulations  to all the winners 

and to those who shot on a VERY WINDY  day. We hope  you all had as 

much fun as we did presenting the shoot. We hope to see you all next year. 


